

(((H110002827973)))



H110002827973ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Email Address:

Account Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

510 \sim **REGISTERED AGENT CHANGE** RECEIVED പ്പ JIK CREEK LLLP Ж. Certificate of Status 0 $\hat{\gamma}$ **[**]] Certified Copy 0 AM 8: 02 Page Count \$35.00 Estimated Charge - 0 2011

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT, OR BOTH

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1115, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the state of Florida.

. 📥

Ι.	JIK CRE	EK LLLP		
·.	Name of Limited Partnership or Lir	nited Liability	Limited Partnership	
2	12/29/2010	3.	B1000000021	1
Da	te of filing/registration in Florida			ber
4. The nam Department	e of the registered agent and the registered of State:	office address	as shown on the records o	of the Florida
	C T CORPORA	TION SYST	ГЕМ	
	Nar			
	1200 SOUTH PIN	E ISLAND I	ROAD	
	Addı	the second se		
	PLANTATION	FL 33324 l	JS	
	City, State		<u> </u>	
5. The nam	e and Florida street address of the new regi	stered agent an	d/or office:	
	_	-		1. 2
	Corporate Creatic		(Inc.	
				2011 DEC -2 AM 8: 15 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE. FLORID
	11380 Prosperity Fa			
\frown	Florida street address (P.		ecptable)	SEC 2
/	Palm Beach Garde		33410	E A A
el	City. State	and Zip		FLOI
- SICOLO	nec(s) is are a lotic when filed by the El	orida Departme	ent of State.	AT :-
Th.	XCAL		-	DH S
Signature of	General Partner JEK CREE	K GP LLC.	General Partner	
/`}	by Kits	tine Roy,	as Attorney-in-Fe	act
ll herchy a.c. comoly with	in the appointment as existence agent as the provisions of all status entities of all status entities to the	d agree to act i	in this capacity. I further	agree 10 5 dution
and the in	miliar with an accept the Digenions of or	proper una co position as reg	istered agent.	y admes,
\rightarrow	the off			
Signature of	Registered Agent Corporate	e Creation	s Network Inc.	
-)			Special Secretary	,
Filing Fee				